LOS ANGELES LIGHTING MFG. CO.
10141 OLNEY ST. / EL MONTE, CA 91731
TEL : 626-454-8300 FAX : 626-454-8399
IBT200
High Bay Luminaire
4,5 or 6 Lamps T8 or T5HO / 4’
Luminaire Efficiency = 94.8%

SPECIFICATIONS
Made in the U.S.A.
ORDERING GUIDE
CATALOG NUMBER
10-07
ALUMINUM REFLECTOR SECURED WITH QUARTER TURN
FASTENERS FOR EASE OF MAINTENANCE.
NOMINAL
LENGTH
TOTAL
LAMPS
IBT200-4-4M
IBT200-5-4M
IBT200-6-4M
IBT200-4-4R
IBT200-5-4R
IBT200-6-4R
4'
4'
4'
4'
4'
4'
4
5
6
4
5
6
NOTE: LAMP/WIRING*
M= Miniature Bi-Pin T5
R= Medium Bi-Pin T8
*See Appropriate Reference Page
OPTIONS and ACCESSORIES
EXAMPLE 120VIBT200
SERIES
NOMINAL LENGTH (FEET)
VOLTAGE
BALLAST TYPE
MECHANICAL OPTION
4M 2E5HWG11
SPECIFIED
LAMPS
LAMP / WIRING
SR
REFLECTOR
OPTION
6
TYPE
CONSTRUCTION
REFLECTOR
WIRE GUARD
FINISH
WIRING
LABELSS
High bay luminaire for surface or suspended mounting. Must be spaced a minimum of 1 ½" from ceiling when surface mounted.
22 gauge cold rolled steel housing. Quarter turn rotary locking lampholders standard. (20 ga. C.R.S. and .040 aluminum housing
available as specified)
Specular aluminum reflector standard, 95% reflectance. (White aluminum reflector available)
11ga. chrome epoxy powder coated.
Baked white polyester finish , minimum reflectance 86%. (Powder coated finish available.)
120v 60Hz., 277v 60Hz., UNV (universal voltage 120v thru 277v.) or as otherwise specified. Multiple levels of
switching available as specified.
U.L. Listed.
Emergency Battery Pack
External Line Fusing (HLR/GLR)
Motion Sensor
PAGE REF-2ELECTRICAL OPTIONS
*
ELF